Position

General Manager - Chief
Executive Officer

Executive Officer District
Secretary Executive
Administration

Assistant District Secretary
Executive Assistant IlI

Assistant District Secretary

District Temp Annuitant

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

Department Total Wages
Administration - $560,862
Executive

Administration - $154,293
Executive

Administration - $88,159
Executive

Administration - $75,795
Executive

Administration - $75,676
Executive

Administration - $67,300
Executive

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$49,672

$27,397

$26,180

$30,114

$15,026

$0



