Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager - Chief Executive Officer		San Mateo County Transit District	Administration - Executive	\$560,862	\$49,672
Executive Officer District Secretary Executive Administration		San Mateo County Transit District	Administration - Executive	\$154,293	\$27,397
Assistant District Secretary		San Mateo County Transit District	Administration - Executive	\$88,159	\$26,180
Executive Assistant III		San Mateo County Transit District	Administration - Executive	\$75,795	\$30,114
Assistant District Secretary		San Mateo County Transit District	Administration - Executive	\$75,676	\$15,026
District Temp Annuitant		San Mateo County Transit District	Administration - Executive	\$67,300	\$0